WALL MOUNTED FABRIC TACKBOARD
VISUAL DISPLAY SOLUTIONS

Re|Position, communicate, and create with MergeWorks Wall Mounted

Fabric Tackboards. Ideal for individual use or as a communication board, Wall
Mounted Fabric Tackboards enhance the look of your space while adding an PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

effective information tool. Available with square or rounded corners.

DIMENSIONS
Widths Heights
24" 18"
30" 24"
36" 36"
48" 48"
60"
72"
84"
72"
Custom sizes available

MATERIALS

Fabric

= Greenguard certified

= CA Section-1350 compliant
(TBR) * 46 standard fabric options,
COM available

Radius Corners

WALL MOUNTING OPTIONS

Strap French
Mount Cleat

Square Corners
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